M THE REAL PROPERTY OF A STREET AND A STREET	COPYRIGHT ISS STEVENE.NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., JORTLAND, OR 37304
N-	28943-KR-1003 Hage 9
In the Probate Department of the County of	Klamath, Oregon
2월 12월 12월 2월 2	Estate No. & B
Small Estate of :	승규는 사람이 잘 많은 것은 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것이 가지?
HAZEL. IRENE. MC. CONATHY	AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR
Deceased. )	INTESTATE ESTATE
	특히 제품 방송 방송 문문에 가지 않는다. 이 가슴은
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	l <u>lenni)</u> SS. Maanfaraan in Araan ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa
I. Louise Siemons , being firs	t duly sworn. depose and say that: I am an heir of the
above named decedent and a "claiming successor" to the following	ing described portion of said decedent's estate. This
affidavit is made pursuant to Oregon Revised Statutes, Sections	114.515 and 114.525.
(1) Name of Decedent Hazel Irene McConathy	Age 63 Soc. Sec. No. 549-12-1514.
Domicile/Post Office Address P.O Box 325 Chiloquin	regon 97624
(2) Decedent died March 6,	Klamath Falls, Oregon
(2) Decedent died	
ほうゆうほう アイレート オーレント・コート とほうそうない 読み かくてい 防火 パート	수 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것은 것이 있는 것 뿐이 것 같아요. 가지?
(3) A description of all of decedent's property, including	g the fair market value of the real property and the
fair market value of the personal property, is:	😨
Real Property Legal Description (Including County) North 10 feet of the South 35 feet of Lot 8	
ATT ANT A	그는 그렇게 지난 것 같은 것 같은 물질을 가지 않았다. 그는 것 같은 것 같
BIOCK 2 ORIGINAL TOWN OF GALLOQUE	
Personal Property Description	Fair Market Valu
Receiption and the state of the second s	
· 전 전 전 전 같은 것같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 	
(4) No application or petition for the appointment of a	personal representative has been granted in Oregon;
(4) NO application of pointen ter and application	일 사람이 가면 가슴이 생길한 것 못했지? 것 같아요. 이 것이
그 물건값 방법 가입 가슴 성능 관계 지수는 것같은 사람이 가슴이 것 못했다.	
그는 가슴에서 흔들었다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 귀엽을 가지 않는 것이다.	
(5) The decedent died intestate;	
그는 가슴에서 흔들었다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 귀엽을 가지 않는 것이다.	own to affiant are: Last Known Address
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as knowne</li> </ul>	Last Known Address
(5) The decedent died intestate;	own to affiant are: Lest Known Address 39416 Highwan 62 Chilogilin Oracon 97601
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as knowne</li> </ul>	Last Known Address
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as knowne</li> </ul>	Last Known Address
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as knowne</li> </ul>	Last Known Address
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known Name</li> <li>Louise Siemens</li> </ul>	39416 Highwan 62 Chilleguin Origon 9760
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as knowne</li> <li>Louise Siemens</li> <li>daughter</li> <li>A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be</li> </ul>	39416 Highwan 62 Chilleguin Origon 9760
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known Name</li> <li>Louise Siemens</li> </ul>	39416 Highwar 62 Chilleguin Origin 97601
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known address Siemens</li> <li>Louise Siemens</li> <li>A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be last known address stated above.</li> </ul>	e delivered to each heir or mailed to each heir at th
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as knowne</li> <li>Louise Siemens</li> <li>daughter</li> <li>A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be</li> </ul>	e delivered to each heir or mailed to each heir at th ach heir is entitled is:
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known</li> <li>Louise Siemens</li> <li>daughter</li> <li>A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be last known address stated above.</li> <li>(7) The interest in decedent's said property to which each address stated above.</li> </ul>	e delivered to each heir or mailed to each heir at th
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known address Siemens daughter</li> <li>Louise Siemens daughter</li> <li>A copy of the alfidavit showing the date of filing will be last known address stated above.</li> <li>(7) The interest in decedent's said property to which each address stated above.</li> </ul>	e delivered to each heir or mailed to each heir at th ach heir is entitled is:
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known address Siemens daughter</li> <li>Louise Siemens daughter</li> <li>A copy of the alfidavit showing the date of filing will be last known address stated above.</li> <li>(7) The interest in decedent's said property to which each address stated above.</li> </ul>	e delivered to each heir or mailed to each heir at th ach heir is entitled is:
<ul> <li>(5) The decedent died intestate;</li> <li>(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known address Siemens daughter</li> <li>Louise Siemens daughter</li> <li>A copy of the alfidavit showing the date of filing will be last known address stated above.</li> <li>(7) The interest in decedent's said property to which each address stated above.</li> </ul>	e delivered to each heir or mailed to each heir at th ach heir is entitled is:

Page 1-AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR-INTESTATE ESTATE.

â Martin SARE 1 -- VERIOVALI OF CIVINALS PROCESSOR -- UNERIVIE ECIVIE



(8) Reasonable efforts have been made to ascertain creditors of the estate. Any debts of the decedent remaining unpaid or on account, and the names and addresses of the creditors as known to the affiant are: Known or Estimated Amount NONE <u>n na staden bet De de en televis en televis en televis de servis de servis de la de servis de servis de servis de s</u>

Relative and a structure of the structure of

2011년 1월 1991년 1월 1991년 1월 1982년 1월 1983년 1월 1991년 1월 19 1월 1991년 1월 1

e na ser en la calega de la caleg

and a second second

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each creditor who has not been paid in full or mailed to the creditor at the last known address.

nie z stani na zakrala na krala zakrala zakrala zakrala zakrala zakrala zakrala zakrala zakrala zakrala zakrala

(9) The name and address of each person known to the affiant to assert a claim against the estate which the affiant disputes and the last known or estimated amount thereof: Amount Name NONE MONE AND A REAL PROPERTY AND A COMPANY AND A REAL PROPERTY AND AND A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY AND

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of the above or mailed to the person at the last known address.

(10) A copy hereof showing the date of filing will be mailed or delivered to the Adult and Family Services Division, Estate Administration Section and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon.

(11) Claims against the estate not listed herein or in amounts larger than those listed herein may be barred

(a) A claim is presented to the affiant within four months of the filing of this affidavit at the address stated unless:

in this affidavit for presentment of claims; or

(b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555;

(12) If there is listed one or more claims which the affiant disputes [See (9)], such claims may be barred (a) A petition for summary determination is filed within four months of the filing of this affidavit; or

unless:

(b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555;

(13) A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing or an abstract meeting the requirements of ORS 113.165(2), will be mailed or delivered with the required recording fee to the county clerk in each county where said decedent's real property, if any, is located.

· Louise burners

Louise Siemens

Subscribed and sworn to before me on February .19 93 Notary Public for Ores My commission expires



EXCERPT FROM ORS 114.515: "If the estate consists of personal property having a fair market value of \$15,000 or less, or real property having a fair market value of \$35,000 or less, or a combination of personal property having a fair market value of \$15,000 or less, and real property having a fair market value or \$35,000 or less, or a combination or personal property noving a juir market value or \$15,000 or less, and real property noving a for market value of \$35,000 or less, not less than 30 days after the death of the decedent, one or more of the claiming successors may file an affidavit marker value or 303,000 or less, nor less man 30 days after the death of the decedent, one or more or the claiming successors may file an arrivavit with the clerk of the probate court in any county where there is venue for a proceeding seeking the appointment of a personal representative for the estate. The affidavit shall contain the information required by ORS 114.525 \* \* \*."

Page 2-AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR-INTESTATE ESTATE.